avyy B

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE

FORMULA 3

Goiénia (3.835 km)

17 - 19 November 2017

(4

A

22 Treino, 17/11/2017 12:15 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 17, Emilio Padron, Pos. 4
1 - - - Pit Out 12:17:06 2:01.416
2 49.998 34.420 20.323 1:44.741 12:18:50 3:46.157
3 31.198 32.428 19.996 1:23.622 12:20:14 5:09.779
4 32.388 32.339 19.990 1:24.717 12:21:39 6:34.496
5 31.021 31.674 20.023 1:22.718 12:23:02 7:57.214
6 30.643 32.040 19.667 1:22.350 12:24:24 9:19.564
7 30.802 31.876 19.842 1:22.520 12:25:46 10:42.084
8 30.492 31.681 19.784 1:21.957 12:27:08 12:04.041
9 30.345 41.305 - Pit In 12:33:08 18:03.852
10 40.489 31.725 19.763 1:31.977 12:34:40 19:35.829
11 30.499 31.875 19.719 1:22.093 12:36:02 20:57.922
12 30.334 31.818 19.937 1:22.089 12:37:24 22:20.011
13 130.153 131.698 19.813 1:21.664 12:38:46 23:41.675
14 30.465 31.393 19.665 1:21.523 12:40:08 25:03.198
15 30.261 [31.331 [19.543 [1:21.135 112:41:29 26:24.333
16 30.354 31.567 19.650 1:21.571 12:42:50 27:45.904
- 30.470 33.369 - - - -
No. 54, Igor Fraga, Pos. 3
1 1:08.403 34.362 20.184 2:02.949 12:17:07 2:02.949
2 31.005 32.180 20.035 1:23.220 12:18:31 3:26.169
3 30.663 31.625 19.783 1:22.071 12:19:53 4:48.240
4 30.295 31.184 19.586 1:21.065 12:21:14 6:09.305
5 30.193 38.105 - Pit In 12:29:26 14:21.267
6 36.398 31.429 19.661 1:27.488 12:30:53 15:48.755
7 30.017 31.288 19.527 1:20.832 12:32:14 17:09.587
8 30.031 31.083 [19.442 ]1:20.556 ]12:33:34 18:30.143
9 129.943 131.323 19.596 1:20.862 12:34:55 19:51.005
10 30.003 31.136 19.572 1:20.711 12:36:16 21:11.716
1" 30.127 31.159 19.552 1:20.838 12:37:37 22:32.554
12 39.097 39.723 - Pit In 12:43:14 28:09.376
13 35.472 31.336 20.544 1:27.352 12:44:41 29:36.728
14 30.128 131.045 119.477 1:20.650 12:46:02 30:57.378
No. 55, Leo Barbosa, Pos. 7
1 - - - Pit Out 12:15:54 50.064
2 41.256 35.754 20.825 1:37.835 12:17:32 2:27.899
3 32.537 33.728 21.692 1:27.957 12:19:00 3:55.856
4 32.246 33.257 20.629 1:26.132 12:20:26 5:21.988
5 32.147 33.594 24.887 1:30.628 12:21:57 6:52.616
6 32.280 32.927 20.119 1:25.326 12:23:22 8:17.942
7 33.424 38.840 - Pit In 12:27:25 12:20.359
8 44.079 33.547 20.249 1:37.875 12:29:03 13:58.234
9 31.381 32.526 19.826 1:23.733 12:30:26 15:21.967
10 30.894 32.023 19.892 1:22.809 12:31:49 16:44.776
11 |30.821 |32.402 20.014 1:23.237 12:33:12 18:08.013
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22 Treino, 17/11/2017 12:15 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 55, Leo Barbosa, Pos. 7
12 30.846 32.090 19.952 1:22.888 12:34:35 19:30.901
13 31.388 32.522 19.831 1:23.741 12:35:59 20:54.642
14 30.835 132.005 20.919 1:23.759 12:37:23 22:18.401
15 30.874 32.139 19.731 |1:22.744 ]12:38:45 23:41.145
16 33.240 37.595 - Pit In 12:44:16 29:11.824
17 37.489 32.790 19.900 1:30.179 12:45:46 30:42.003
No. 73, Enzo Elias, Pos. 5
1 48.532 33.736 20.556 1:42.824 12:16:47 1:42.824
2 30.923 32.099 20.237 1:23.259 12:18:10 3:06.083
3 30.853 31.781 20.031 1:22.665 12:19:33 4:28.748
4 30.691 31.734 20.108 1:22.533 12:20:56 5:51.281
5 30.649 33.449 - Pit In 12:25:19 10:14.799
6 39.208 34.709 20.586 1:34.503 12:26:54 11:49.302
7 30.780 31.783 20.147 1:22.710 12:28:16 13:12.012
8 30.590 31.685 19.958 1:22.233 12:29:39 14:34.245
9 30.536 |31.632 ]119.848 |1:2_2.016 112:31:01 15:56.261
10 30.470 31.763 19.945 1:22.178 12:32:23 17:18.439
11 34.118 35.491 - Pit In 12:37:11 22:06.468
12 37.939 32.164 20.155 1:30.258 12:38:41 23:36.726
13 30.531 31.764 19.915 1:22.210 12:40:03 24:58.936
14 30.308 31.831 19.879 1:22.018 12:41:25 26:20.954
- 130.155 138.639 - - - -
No. 77, Guilherme Samaia, Pos. 1
1 - - - Pit Out 12:16:09 1:04.349
2 37.377 31.921 19.422 1:28.720 12:17:37 2:33.069
3 30.106 31.342 19.769 1:21.217 12:18:59 3:54.286
4 30.309 30.837 19.182 1:20.328 12:20:19 5:14.614
5 29.949 30.661 19.255 1:19.865 12:21:39 6:34.479
6 29.787 30.797 19.188 1:19.772 12:22:59 7:54.251
7 29.670 30.651 19.190 1:19.511 12:24:18 9:13.762
8 30.009 30.984 - Pit In 12:28:25 13:20.430
9 37.712 33.043 19.760 1:30.515 12:29:55 14:50.945
10 29.920 30.719 19.010 1:19.649 12:31:15 16:10.594
11 29.385 30.491 18.993 1:18.869 12:32:34 17:29.463
12 29.373 30.412 19.017 1:18.802 |12:33:53 18:48.265
13 129.280 30.529 19.100 1:18.909 12:35:12 20:07.174
14 29.315 30.504 19.111 1:18.930 12:36:30 21:26.104
15 29.286 30.523 19.054 1:18.863 12:37:49 22:44.967
16 29.365 30.625 19.063 1:19.053 12:39:08 24:04.020
17 29.326 30.497 19.225 1:19.048 12:40:27 25:23.068
18 29.461 30.561 19.098 1:19.120 12:41:47 26:42.188
19 29.476 30.491 19.181 1:19.148 12:43:06 28:01.336
- 32.235 33.548 - - - -
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CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE

FORMULA 3

Goiénia (3.835 km)

17 - 19 November 2017

(4

A

22 Treino, 17/11/2017 12:15 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 91, Leonardo de Souza, Pos. 8
1 - - - Pit Out 12:20:01 4:56.953
2 51.674 42.841 24.161 1:58.676 12:22:00 6:55.629
3 35.325 34.448 20.631 1:30.404 12:23:30 8:26.033
4 32.656 33.241 - Pit In 12:26:13 11:08.968
5 40.966 32.777 20.029 1:33.772 12:27:47 12:42.740
6 31.076 32.509 19.957 1:23.542 12:29:11 14:06.282
7 31.007 32.036 20.237 1:23.280 12:30:34 15:29.562
8 130.860 32.123 19.873 1:22.856 12:31:57 16:52.418
9 30.914 31.921 19.995 1:22.830 |12:33:20 18:15.248
- 32.159 45.339 - - - =
No. 112, Giuliano Raucci, Pos. 2
1 - - - Pit Out 12:18:17 3:12.854
2 49.363 32.902 19.843 1:42.108 12:19:59 4:54.962
3 30.586 31.305 19.402 1:21.293 12:21:21 6:16.255
4 29.933 30.968 19.283 1:20.184 12:22:41 7:36.439
5 |29.667 |30.623 19.192 1:19.482 12:24:00 8:55.921
6 29.707 30.833 19.144 1:19.684 12:25:20 10:15.605
7 29.741 39.372 - Pit In 12:30:13 15:08.646
8 35.579 30.930 19.338 1:25.847 12:31:39 16:34.493
9 30.076 30.755 119.115 ]11:19.946 12:32:59 17:54.439
10 29.738 30.579 19.274 1:19.591 12:34:18 19:14.030
11 29.780 130.403 119.160 11:19.343 ]12:35:38 20:33.373
12 29.703 30.699 19.185 1:19.587 12:36:57 21:52.960
13 37.239 42.426 19.543 1:39.208 12:38:37 23:32.168
14 29.749 30.705 19.650 1:20.104 12:39:57 24:52.272
- 34.424 41.608 - - - -
No. 119, Pedro Goulart, Pos. 6
1 1:18.668 33.445 20.512 2:12.625 12:17:17 2:12.625
2 32.294 32.332 20.263 1:24.889 12:18:42 3:37.514
3 31.915 32.254 20.402 1:24.571 12:20:06 5:02.085
4 31.607 32.091 20.289 1:23.987 12:21:30 6:26.072
5 31.474 31.866 19.966 1:23.306 12:22:54 7:49.378
6 31.298 32.120 20.008 1:23.426 12:24:17 9:12.804
7 31.652 32.116 20.661 1:24.429 12:25:42 10:37.233
8 31.274 31.845 19.970 1:23.089 12:27:05 12:00.322
9 33.399 37.632 - Pit In 12:36:30 21:25.674
10 39.908 34.790 21.676 1:36.374 12:38:06 23:02.048
11 33.751 33.062 20.538 1:27.351 12:39:34 24:29.399
12 32.114 32.293 20.199 1:24.606 12:40:58 25:54.005
13 31.253 31.858 20.029 1:23.140 12:42:21 27:17.145
14 31.215 31.940 19.929 1:23.084 12:43:45 28:40.229
15 130.905 ]31.561 119.754 11:22.220 12:45:07 30:02.449
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CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE ,n

FORMULA 3 C

Goiénia (3.835 km)
17 - 19 November 2017

22 Treino, 17/11/2017 12:15

Lap by lap

L S1 S2

S3 Lap time Time Total time

Resultados sujeitos a verificagoes técnicas/desportivas

Diretor de Prova:

Comissarios: Cronometragem:

w - am- arey T4f
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